
2024-2024 PB POSSE HUNTER SHOW SEASON POINTS  (AS OF NOV 2024)
103: Model Horse/Confirmation

Back # Rider Horse Sept Oct Nov Dec Feb March April May Total Points Total Shows

1002 MAKAYLA WAGNER SENSATIONAL PRESENCE 4 6 3 13 3
870 LIORA HIRSCHMAN HONEY N THE ROCK 3 5 6 14 3
1005 NATALIE ROSEN T&T DOVES SKIPASTAR 2 1 1 4 3
790 ALEXANDRA PAYNE MIZ HOLD ON A SECOND 1 4 5 2
1016 DANIELLE ROSEN SWEET LORELEY 3 0 3 2
3316 SAFIA DIAPOULES ONLY ONE RIDE 2 2 1
3377 ABIGAIL DESIMONE DOLLY BRUNVILLE 5 5 1
3370 ASHLEY GLICA DANASH'S NORTHERN TEMPEST 4 4 1
3316 SOFIA MARROIG BLACK MAGIC'SJD RAIDER 2 2 1
104: Working Hunter U/S Points Horse / Rider Combination

Back # Rider Horse Sept Oct Nov Dec Feb March April May Total Points Total Shows

3237, 3354 VICTORIA RALEIGH DERBY KRUZER 4 3 7 2

3276, 3358 SOFIA FIORELLA MATTER OF FACT 3 2 5 2

3275 AVA PALMERI NEXT TANGIBLE ASSET 2 1 2 5 2

3238 JAYDEN RANGE IS GOOD TO KNOW 1 1 1

3377 ABIGAIL DESIMONE DOLLY BRUNVILLE 1 1 1

106: Working Hunter O/F 2'9 Points Horse / Rider Combination

Back # Rider Horse Sept Oct Nov Dec Feb March April May Total Points Total Shows

3275 AVA PALMERI NEXT TANGIBLE ASSET 4 2 2 8 3

3238 JAYDEN RANGE IS GOOD TO KNOW 3 3 1

3237, 3354 VICTORIA RALEIGH DERBY KRUZER 2 3 5 2

3276, 3358 SOFIA FIORELLA MATTER OF FACT 1 1 2 2
3377 ABIGAIL DESIMONE DOLLY BRUNVILLE 1 1 1
107:Working Hunter O/F 2'9 Points Horse / Rider Combination

Back # Rider Horse Sept Oct Nov Dec Feb March April May Total Points Total Shows

3237, 3354 VICTORIA RALEIGH DERBY KRUZER 4 2 6 2

3275 AVA PALMERI NEXT TANGIBLE ASSET 3 1 2 6 3

3238 JAYDEN WOLFE RANGE IS GOOD TO KNOW 2 2 1

3276, 3358 SOFIA FIORELLA MATTER OF FACT 1 3 4 2
3377 ABIGAIL DESIMONE DOLLY BRUNVILLE 1 1 1
108: Child/Adult Hunter U/S Points Horse / Rider Combination

Back # Rider Horse Sept Oct Nov Dec Feb March April May total points total shows

3243 EMMA BARTLETT ITS ALL ABOUT KHROME 6 6 1

3274 AVA PALMERI WINSOME ONA PRINCESS 5 5 4 14 3

3246 VICTORIA RALEIGH IF ONLY I COULD SLEEP 4 4 1

3244 JAYDEN WOLFE RANGE IS GOOD TO KNOW 3 3 1

3236 BAILEY CONCANNON INSPIRING DETAILS 2 2 1

3235 GIGI SHAMAH EVE GS 1 4 5 10 3

3242 BROOKE HUBER ONLY ONE N THE CLUB 0 0 1

3247 MIA MARTIN LINCOLN PARK 0 0 1

3258 MIKAILA COPE BRILLIANT PROSPECT 0 6 3 9 3

790 ALEXANDRA PAYNE MIZ HOLD ON A SECOND 0 0 0 2

1002 MAKAYLA WAGNER SENATIONAL PRESENCE 0 3 3 2

3207 ALEXIS MERRITT INDEPENDENCE 2 2 4 2

3338 ELLE BASSION FORGETTING AIN'T EASY 1 6 7 2

3389 VICTORIA RALEIGH DR DRESS TO IMPRESS 1 1 1

3318 BROOKE HUBER RANGE IS GOOD TO KNOW 0 0 1

110: Child/Adult Hunter 2'6 Points Horse / Rider Combination

Back # Rider Horse Sept Oct Nov Dec Feb March April May Total Points Total Shows

3274 AVA PALMERI WINSOME ON A PRINCESS 6 5 5 16 3
3247 MIA MARTIN LINCOLN PARK 5 5 1

3258 MIKAILA COPE BRILLIANT PROSPECT 4 6 4 14 3

3235 GIGI SHAMAH EVE GS 3 4 1 8 3

3243 EMMA BARTLETT ITS ALL ABOUT KHROME 2 2 1

3242 BROOKE HUBER ONLY ONE N THE CLUB 1 1 1

1002 MAKAYLA WAGNER SENSATIONAL PRESENCE 0 0 1

790 ALEXANDRA PAYNE MIZ HOLD ON A SECOND 0 1 1 2

3244 JAYDEN WOLFE RANGE IS GOOD TO KNOW 0 0 1

3236 BAILEY CONCANNON INSPIRING DETAILS 0 0 1

3338 ELLE BASSION FORGETTING AIN'T EASY 2 2 1
3207 ALEXIS MERRITT INDEPENDENCE 3 6 9 2
3389 VICTORIA RALEIGH DR DRESS TO IMPRESS 3 3 1
3318 BROOKE HUBER RANGE IS GOOD TO KNOW 2 2 1
111: Child/Adult Hunter 2'6 Points Horse / Rider Combination

Back # Rider Horse Sept Oct Nov Dec Feb March April May Total Points Total Shows

3235 GIGI SHAMAH EVE GS 6 3 2 11 3

3258 MIKAILA COPE BRILLIANT PROSPECT 5 6 4 15 3
3274 AVA PALMERI WINSOME ON A PRINCESS 4 4 3 11 3

3236 BAILEY CONCANNON INSPIRING DETAILS 3 3 1

3243 EMMA BARTLETT ITS ALL ABOUT KHROME 2 2 1



3242 BROOKE HUBER ONLY ONE N THE CLUB 1 1 1

3244 JAYDEN WOLFE RANGE IS GOOD TO KNOW 0 0 1

3247 MIA MARTIN LINCOLN PARK 0 0 1

790 ALEXANDRA PAYNE MIZ HOLD ON A SECOND 0 2 2 2

1002 MAKAYLA WAGNER SENSATIONAL PRESENCE 0 0 1

3207 ALEXIS MERRITT INDEPENDENCE 5 6 11 2

3338 ELLE BASSION FORGETTING AIN'T EASY 1 1 1

3389 VICTORIA RALEIGH DR DRESS TO IMPRESS 5 5 1

3318 BROOKE HUBER RANGE IS GOOD TO KNOW 1 1 1

112:Child/Adult Equitation U/S Rider Points Only

Back # Rider Horse Sept Oct Nov Dec Feb March April May Total Points Total Shows

3237, 3354 VICTORIA RALEIGH DERBY KRUZER 6 6 12 2

3258 MIKAILA COPE BRILLIANT PROSPECT 5 4 4 13 3

3247 MIA MARTIN LINCOLN PARK 4 4 1

3236 BAILEY CONCANNON INSPIRING DETAILS 3 3 1

3275 AVA PALMERI NEXT TANGIBLE ASSET 2 3 5 2

3243 EMMA BARTLETT ITS ALL ABOUT KHROME 1 1 1

297 ALLYSON GOOLSBY AMER LEE TALK TO ME GOOSE 0 0 1

720 KYLEE WEISS LF BRIGHT FINALE 0 1 2 3 3

3276, 3358 SOFIA FIORELLA MATTOR OF FACT 0 2 2 2

3242 BROOKE HUBER ONLY ONE N THE CLUB 0 0 1

3244 JAYDEN WOLFE RANGE IS GOOD TO KNOW 0 0 1

3274 AVA PALMERI WINSOME ONA PRINCESS 5 5 1
3338 ELLE BASSION FORGETTING AIN'T EASY 3 3 1
3309 JESSICA FREWAL PHILVANO D 0 0 1
3370 HARPER SOLOMON DANASH'S NORTHERN TEMPEST 1 1 1
3373 ISABELLA WOLF AMENDMENT 15 5 5 1
3318 BROOKE HUBER RANGE IS GOOD TO KNOW 0 0 1
3388 VICTORIA RALEIGH THATS MY JAM 6 6 1
113: Child/Adult Eq O/F 2'6 Rider Points Only

Back # Rider Horse Sept Oct Nov Dec Feb March April May Total Points Total Shows

3237, 3354 VICTORIA RALEIGH DERBY KRUZER 6 6 12 2
297 ALLYSON GOOLSBY NATIVE SEEKER 5 5 1
3275 AVA PALMERI NEXT TANGIBLE ASSET 4 1 5 2
3236 BAILEY CONCANNON INSPIRING DETAILS 3 3 1
3258 MIKAILA COPE BRILLIANT PROSPECT 2 5 6 13 3
3243 EMMA BARTLETT ITS ALL ABOUT KHROME 1 1 1
720 KYLEE WEISS LF BRIGHT FINALE 0 2 3 5 3
3247 MIA MARTIN LINCOLN PARK 0 0 1
3276, 3358 SOFIA FIORELLA MATTER OF FACT 0 1 1 2
3242 BROOKE HUBER ONLY ONE N THE CLUB 0 0 1
3274 AVA PALMERI WINSOME ONA PRINCESS 4 4 1
3338 ELLE BASSION FORGETTING AIN'T EASY 3 3 1
3370 HARPER SOLOMON DANASH'S NORTHERN TEMPEST 5 5 1
3373 ISABELLA WOLF AMENDMENT 15 4 4 1
3318 BROOKE HUBER RANGE IS GOOD TO KNOW 2 2 1
3388 VICTORIA RALEIGH THATS MY JAM 0 0 1
114: Child/Adult Eq O/F 2'6 Rider Points Only

Back # SEPT Oct Nov Dec Feb March April May Total Points Total Shows

3275 AVA PALMERI NEXT TANGIBLE ASSET 6 3 9 2

3247 MIA MARTIN LINCOLN PARK 5 5 1
3236 BAILEY CONCANNON INSIRING DETAILS 4 4 1
3243 EMMA BARTLETT ITS ALL ABOUT KHROME 3 3 1
297 ALLYSON GOOLSBY NATIVE SEEKER 2 2 1
3276, 3358 SOFIA FIORELLA MATTOR OF FACT 1 3 5 9 3
3242 BROOKE HUBER ONLY ONE N THE CLUB 0 0 1
3237, 3354 VICTORIA RALEIGH DERBY KRUZER 0 6 6 2
3258 MILAILA COPE BRILLIANT PROSPECT 0 4 4 2

720 KYLEE WEISS LF BRIGHT FINALE 0 2 1 3 3

3274 AVA PALMERI WINSOME ONA PRINCESS 5 5 1

3338 ELLE BASSION FORGETTING AIN'T EASY 1 1 1

3370 HARPER SOLOMON DANASH'S NORTHERN TEMPEST 0 0 1

3373 ISABELLA WOLF AMENDMENT 15 4 4 1

3318 BROOKE HUBER RANGE IS GOOD TO KNOW 2 2 1

3388 VICTORIA RALEIGH THATS MY JAM 6 6 1

115: LOW HUNTER U/S Points Horse / Rider Combination

Back # Rider Horse Sept Oct Nov Dec Feb March April May Total Points Total Shows

3265 GILLIAN STICKLES MY MOXIE MAN 6 6 1

3259 BRIA NICKELL DIVA 5 4 5 14 3

3289 ELENI ZIMMEL HOLY CANNOLI TE 4 4 1

3207 ALEXIS MERRITT INDEPENDENCE 3 3 1

3248 TAYLOR JONES A PERFECT MELODY 2 2 1

3222 MELANA DROZD MACARONI 1 1 1



3240 JACQULYN RYAN VISION OF PEACE 0 0 0 2

3220 DANIEL BREIER ARAZI'S GIFT 0 2 0 2 3

3245 LEILA HERRE UNSIRPASSABLE 0 0 1

3355 JACQULYN RYAN ANNIE WITH AN E 5 5 1

1082 ALANAH NYBORN SO LYRICAL 3 3 1
3026 JULIA KRIFT OBENOUR RESILIENT 1 4 5 2
3372 VALENTINE BURRELL IN THE MOMENT 6 6 1
3376 EMMI SCOTT COSMOPOLITAN ATG 3 3 1
3392 LEILA HERRE IM STILL STANDING 1 1 1
3309 JESSICA GRAVEL 0 0 1
1002 MAKAYLA WAGNER SENSATIONAL PRESENT 2 2 1
117: Low Hunter 2'3 Points Horse / Rider Combination

Back # Rider Horse Sept Oct Nov Dec Feb March April May Total Points Total Shows

3222 MELANA DROZD MACARONI 6 6 1

3207 ALEXIS MERRITT INDEPENDENCE 5 5 1

3248 TAYLOR JONES A PERFECT MELODY 4 4 1

3240, 3391 JACQULYN RYAN VISION OF PEACE 3 4 7 2

3220 DANIEL BREIER ARAZI'S GIFT 2 2 6 10 3

3245 LEILA HERRE UNSIRPASSABLE 1 1 1

3265 GILLIAN STICKLES MY MOXIE MAN 0 0 1

3289 ELENI ZIMMEL HOLY CANNOLI TE 0 0 1

3259 BRIA NICKELL DIVA 0 3 3 6 3

3355 JACQULYN RYAN ANNIE WITH AN E 1 1 1
1082 ALANAH NYBORN SO LYRICAL 5 5 1
3026 JULIA KRIFT OBENOUR RESILIENT 4 1 5 2
3372 VALENTINE BURRELL IN THE MOMENT 0 0 1
3376 EMMI SCOTT COSMOPOLITAN ATG 5 5 1
3392 LEILA HERRE IM STILL STANDING 2 2 1
1002 MAKAYLA WAGNER SENSATIONAL PRESENT 0 0 1
118: Low Hunter O/F 2'3 Points Horse / Rider Combination

Back # Rider Horse Sept Oct Nov Dec Feb March April May Total Points Total Shows

3220 DANIEL BREIER ARAZI'S GIFT 6 2 5 13 3

3207 ALEXIS MERRITT INDEPENDENCE 5 5 1
3222 MELANA DROZD MACARONI 4 4 1

3259 BRIA NICKELL DIVA 3 4 4 11 3

3265 GILLIAN STICKLES MY MOXIE MAN 2 2 1
3289 ELENI ZIMMEL HOLY CANNOLI TE 1 1 1

3245 LEILA HERRE UNSIRPASSABLE 0 0 1

3248 TAYLOR JONES A PERFECT MELODY 0 0 1

3240, 3391 JACQULYN RYAN VISION OF PEACE 0 3 3 2

3355 JACQULYN RYAN ANNIE WITH AN E 3 3 1

1082 ALANAH NYBORN SO LYRICAL 5 5 1

3026 JULIA KRIFT OBENOUR RESILIENT 0 6 6 2

3372 VALENTINE BURRELL IN THE MOMENT 0 0 1
3376 EMMI SCOTT COSMOPOLITAN ATG 2 2 1
3392 LEILA HERRE IM STILL STANDING 1 1 1
1002 MAKAYLA WAGNER SENSATIONAL PRESENT 0 0 1
119: LIMITED CHILD/ADULT U/S Rider Points Only

Back # Rider Horse Sept Oct Nov Dec Feb March April May Total Points Total Shows

3252 MACKENZIE MOON DIVA 6 4 2 12 3

3265 GILLIAN STICKLES MY MOXIE MAN 5 5 1

3240, 3391 JACQULYN RYAN VISION OF PEACE 4 5 9 2

500 ALEXIS MERRITT LIL DUDE 3 2 0 5 3

3222 MELANA DROZD MACARONI 2 2 1
3245 LEILA HERRE IM STILL STANDING 1 1 1

3248 TAYLOR JONES A PERFECT MELODY 0 0 1
3364 TENLEY PEAK CS GOLDEN TICKET 6 4 10 2

3355 JACQULYN RYAN ANNIE WITH AN E 5 5 1

3296 KATIE FORS WILLOW WAYS B MNE 3 1 4 2

3303 JESSICA BROWNER AMER LEE'S TALK TO ME GOOSE 1 1 1

3374 QUINN STRUNK AMENDMENT 15 6 6 1

3392 LEILA HERRE IM STILL STANDING 3 3 1

120: Limited Child/Adult Eq 2'3 Rider Points Only

Back # Rider Horse Sept Oct Nov Dec Feb March April May Total Points Total Shows

3252 MACKENZIE MOON DIVA 6 5 4 15 3

3222 MELANA DROZD MACARONI 5 5 1

3240,3391 JACQULYN RYAN VISION OF PEACE 4 2 6 2

3265 GILLIAN STICKLES MY MOXIE MAN 3 3 1

3248 TAYLOR JONES A PERFECT MELODY 2 2 1

500 ALEXIS MERRITT LIL DUDE 1 0 5 6 3

3245 LEILA HERRE IM STILL STANDING 0 0 1

3364 TENLEY PEAK CS GOLDEN TICKET 6 3 9 2
3355 JACQULYN RYAN ANNIE WITH AN E 4 4 1



3296 KATIE FORS WILLOW WAYS B MNE 3 0 3 2
3303 JESSICA BROWNER AMER LEE'S TALK TO ME GOOSE 0 0 1
3374 QUINN STRUNK AMENDMENT 15 6 6 1
3392 LEILA HERRE IM STILL STANDING 1 1 1

121: Lim. Child/Adult Eq O/F 2'3 Rider Points Only

Back # Rider Horse Sept Oct Nov Dec Feb March April May Total Points Total Shows

3252 MACKENZIE MOON DIVA 6 3 6 15 3

3248 TAYLOR JONES A PERFECT MELODY 5 5 1

3240, 3391 JACQULYN RYAN VISION OF PEACE 4 0 4 2

3245 LEILA HERRE IM STILL STANDING 3 3 1

3222 MELANA DROZD MACARONI 2 2 1

500 ALEXIS MERRITT LIL DUDE 1 4 5 2
3265 GILLIAN STICKLES MY MOXIE MAN 0 0 1
3364 TENLEY PEAK CS GOLDEN TICKET 2 2 4 2

3355 JACQULYN RYAN ANNIE WITH AN E 4 4 1

3296 KATIE FORS WILLOW WAYS B MNE 1 1 2 2

3374 QUINN STRUNK AMENDMENT 15 5 5 1

3392 LEILA HERRE IM STILL STANDING 3 3 1

122:SCHOOLING HUNTER U/S Points Horse / Rider Combination

Back # Rider Horse Sept Oct Nov Dec Feb March April May Total Points Total Shows

3288 ELENI ZIMMEL CROWN RIDGE MAGIC SHOW 6 6 1

3291 ALLIYAH ANTONIADIS ASAP 5 5 1

3026 JULIA KRIFT OBENOUR RESILIENT 4 4 1

3209 EMILY MCQUIRK HENDRIX 3 3 1

380 ELIZABETH WEIS TIGRESS CPP 2 5 7 2

3278 LILY MULVEY SISSY 1 1 1

3217 CLAIRE MCSOLEY DUNDEE 0 0 1

870 LIORA HIRSCHMANN HONEY ON THE ROCK 5 3 4 12 3

3262 BROOKE SOHL HELIOS 4 2 1 7 3

3211 ALAYNA CANTOR PEARL 3 3 1

3251 MACKENZIE MOON LUNA 2 1 2 5 3

3280 LEIGHTON ROMANO MR DAZZLE 1 1 1

1054 JOSIE DRUMMOND NO WAKE ZONE 3 3 1
124: Schooling Hunter O/F 2' Points Horse / Rider Combination

Back # Rider Horse Sept Oct Nov Dec Feb March April May Total Points Total Shows

3026 JULIA KRIFT OBENOUR RESILIENT 6 6 1

3280 LEIGHTON ROMANO MR DAZZLE 5 5 1

3251 MACKENZIE MOON LUNA 4 3 2 9 3

870 LIORA HIRSCHMANN HONEY ON THE ROCK 3 2 1 6 3

3262 BROOKE SOHL HELIOS 2 4 5 11 3

3278 LILY MULVEY SISSY 1 1 1

3217 CLAIRE MCSOLEY DUNDEE 6 6 1

3288 ELENI ZIMMEL CROWN RIDGE MAGIC SHOW 5 5 1

3209 EMILY MCQUIRK HENDRIX 4 4 1

3211 ALAYNA CANTOR PEARL 3 3 1

380 ELIZABETH WEIS TIGRESS CPP 2 3 5 2

3291 ALLIYAH ANTONIADIS ASAP 1 1 1

3329 OLIVIA ZINARDI DEVINE INTERVENSION 0 0 1

1054 JOSIE DRUMMOND NO WAKE ZONE 4 4 1

125: Schooling Hunter O/F 2' Points Horse / Rider Combination

Back # Rider Horse Sept Oct Nov Dec Feb March April May Total Points Total Shows

3288 ELENI ZIMMEL CROWN RIDGE MAGIC SHOW 5 5 1

3291 ALLIYAH ANTONIADIS ASAP 4 4 1

3209 EMILY MCQUIRK HENDRIX 3 3 1

3211 ALAYNA CANTOR PEARL 2 2 1

3280 LEIGHTON ROMANO MR DAZZLE 1 1 1

3262 BROOKE SOHL HELIOS 5 1 3 9 3

380 ELIZABETH WEIS TIGRESS CPP 4 5 9 2
870 LIORA HIRSCHMANN HONEY ON THE ROCK 3 3 2 8 3

3251 MACKENZIE MOON LUNA 2 4 4 10 3

3026 JULIA KRIFT OBENOUR RESILIENT 1 1 1

3329 OLIVIA ZINARDI DEVINE INTERVENSION 2 2 1

1054 JOSIE DRUMMOND NO WAKE ZONE 1 1 1

126: BEGINNER EQUITATION U/S Points Horse / Rider Combination

Rider Horse Sept Oct Nov Dec Feb March April May Total Points Total Shows

3251 MACKENZIE MOON LUNA 6 5 4 15 3

1197 KAITLYN RICHMOND NO WAKE ZONE 5 5 1

3278 LILY MULVEY SISSY 4 4 1

3201 ADDISON WRIGHT SAR JASMINE 3 6 5 14 3

3211 ALAYNA CANTOR PEARL 2 2 1

3219 AUBREY SMITH ADRIEL 1 4 2 7 3



3280 LEIGHTON ROMANO MR DAZZLE 0 0 1

3229 LILY CASTELLANOS JUST CALL WILLY 0 1 1 2

3294 AUBREY OLIVER SCARAMOUCHE 3 3 6 2

3264 SAM MEILOCH NINJA 2 1 3 2

3305 LILLIAN PRIEST HELIOS 0 6 6 2

127: Beginner Equitation O/F 2' Rider Points Only

Back # Rider Horse Sept Oct Nov Dec Feb March April May Total Points Total Shows

3280 LEIGHTON ROMANO MR DAZZLE 6 6 1

3251 MACKENZIE MOON LUNA 5 4 2 11 3

3229 LILY CASTELLANOS JUST CALL WILLY 4 4 1

3219 AUBREY SMITH ADRIEL 3 5 3 11 3

265, 3357 PATRICIA JUBRECZKI NATIVE SEEKER 2 1 3 2

3264 SAM MIELOCH NINJA 1 2 5 8 3

3211 ALAYNA CANTOR PEARL 0 0 1

3278 LILY MULVEY SISSY 0 0 1

1197 KAITLYN RICHMOND NO WAKE ZONE 0 0 1

3201 ADDISON WRIGHT SAR JASMINE 0 0 1 1 3

3294 AUBREY OLIVER SCARAMOUCHE 6 4 10 2

3209 EMILY MCQUIRK HENDRIX 0 0 1

3329 OLIVIA ZINARDI DIVINE INTERVENTION 3 3 1

3305 LILLIAN PRIEST HELIOS 0 6 6 2

128: Beginner Equitation 2" Rider Points Only

Back # Rider Horse Sept Oct Nov Dec Feb March April May Total Points Total Shows

3229 LILY CASTELLANOS JUST CALL WILLY 6 6 1

3280 LEIGHTON ROMANO MR DAZZLE 5 5 1

3251 MACKENZIE MOON LUNA 4 0 2 6 3
3264 SAM MIELOCH NINJA 3 1 3 7 3

3219 AUBREY SMITH ADRIEL 2 3 6 11 3

3201 ADDISON WRIGHT SAR JASMINE 1 5 4 10 3
265, 3357 PATRICIA JUBRECZKI NATIVE SEEKER 0 0 1

1197 KAITLYN RICHMOND NO WAKE ZONE 0 0 1

3278 LILY MULVEY SISSY 0 0 1

3211 ALAYNA CANTOR PEARL 0 0 1

3294 AUBREY OLIVER SCARAMOUCHE 6 5 11 2

3329 OLIVIA ZINARDI DIVINE INTERVENTION 2 2 1

3305 LILLIAN PRIEST HELIOS 4 1 5 2


